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REF. # Part # QTY Description

10000026629 3 CAP,VALVE RM BLK 

34 10000026712 1 SUCTION FITTING

35 10000026685 SUCTION EXTENSION (221in/lbs)

36 10000026675 1 FILTER

42 10000026688 OUTLET EXTENSION (221in/lbs) 

56 0H9570 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE

REF. # Part # Description

A KIT - UNLOADER

B 0H95650110 KIT - VALVES

C KIT - WATER SEALS

D 0H95650112 KIT - OIL SEALS

E 0H95650114 KIT - O-RINGS

25

1

SEE A

SEE B

SEE C

SEE D

SEE E

1

1

0H95650113

0H95650116

E

33 10000026682 3 SCREW M8X40 (221in/lbs)

31 10000026682 1 PLUG 3/8"

29 0H95650133 3 BUSHING

1000002663 1 HOSE NIPPLE
19 0K16630111 1 BALL

38 10000026676 SHUTTER W/OUT ORING

39 100000026687 SPRING1

1

41 0J93750109 INJECTOR1

0K16630112 1 SPRING 20

17

31

29

38

39
17

19 
20 

41

33


